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Link do produktu: https://akumulatorek.pl/exide-dual-agm-12v-140ah-700a-ep1200-p-4758.html

EXIDE DUAL AGM 12V 140AH 700A

EP1200

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent
Producent

Waga produktu z
opakowaniem
jednostkowym

Model

EAN

Kod producenta
Pojemnos¢ akumulatora

Napiecie

1 659,84 zt
Dostepny
EP1200
EP1200
Exide
EXIDE

41 kg

EP1200
3661024035958
EP1200

140 Ah

12V
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